Principal state and area’

California
Los Angeles-Long Beach-Anaheim, CA
Los Angeles-Long Beach-Glendale, CADiv.
Anaheim-Santa Ana-Irvine, CA Div.
San Francisco-Oakland-Hayward, CA
Oakland-Hayward-Berkeley, CADiv.

San Francisco-Redwood City-South San Francisco, CADiv.

San Rafael, CADiv.

District of Columbia
Washington-Arlington-Alexandria, DC-VA-MD-WV
Silver Spring-Frederick-Rockville, MD Div.
Washington-Arlington-Alexandria, DC-VA-MD-WV Div.

Florida

Industnﬁz

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction
Mining, Logging, and Construction

Feb .'20 Feb.'21
260,000 246,800
153,400 145,200
106,600 101,600
129,400 121,000
75,400 73,100
46,400 40,700
7,600 7,200
162,800 157,200
34,000 31,300
128,800 125,900

12-month
gain/loss

-13,200
-8,200
-5,000
-8,400
-2,300
-5,700

-400

-5,600
-2,700
-2,900

change

-5%
-5%
-5%
-6%
-3%
-12%
-5%

-3%
-8%
-2%

210
210

157

313
210

269



12-month
Principal state and area’ Industm2 Feb.'20 Feb.'21 gainfloss




